PRODUCT DATA
Copyright © 1996 Honeywell Inc.   •   All Rights Reserved 60-2174-8
T7047A-C,G,H Electronic Thermostats,
Remote Space Sensors
FEATURES
• T7047A Thermostat is for use in 2-wire electronic
systems.
• T7047B is a 3-wire thermostat for use with M7044,

Mounts on wall or 2 x 4 in. vertical outlet box with screws
provided.
ORDERING INFORMATION
When purchasing replacement and modernization products from your TRADELINE® wholesaler or distributor, refer to the
TRADELINE® Catalog or price sheets for complete ordering number.
1. Order number.
2. Setting range (T7047A only).
3. Setpoint adjustment means.
4. Accessories, if required.
5. Cover thermometer, if desired.
If you have additional questions, need further information, or would like to comment on our products or services, please write or
phone:
1. Your local Home and Building Control Sales Office (check white pages of your phone directory).
2. Home and Building Control Customer Logistics
Honeywell Inc., 1885 Douglas Drive North
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55422-4386
In Canada—Honeywell Limited/Honeywell Limitée, 35 Dynamic Drive, Scarborough, Ontario M1V 4Z9.
International Sales and Service Offices in all principal cities of the world. Manufacturing in Australia, Canada, Finland, France,
Germany, Japan, Mexico, Netherlands, Spain, Taiwan, United Kingdom, U.S.A.
T7047A-C,G,H ELECTRONIC THERMOSTATS, REMOTE SPACE SENSORS
60-2174—83
Fig. 1. T7047 dimensions in in. (mm). T7047C,G do not include thermometer and external setting lever.
Dimensions:
See Fig. 1.
Accessories:
T7047C1009, T7047C1017: 360 ohm S963B1003 Remote
Setpoint Potentiometer
T7047C1025: 480 ohm S963B1037 Remote Setpoint
Potentiometer, T7067B Single Zone System
Transmitter.
T7047C1082: T7080B Multizone System Transmitter.
INSTALLATION
When Installing this Product…
1. Read these instructions carefully. Failure to follow them
could damage the product or cause a hazardous